
Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign In Sheet for Event Security RFP 101-2021

 Company Name Contact Name Email Address

Wess Event Services Jon Foster jfoster@wesseventservices.com

Wess Event Services Jason Hamm jhamm@wesseventservices.com

Contemporary Services Corporation Billy Barrett bbarrett@csc-usa.com

Apex Security Group Billy Gross begross66@gmail.com

Elite Security George Aalbregtse george@eliteservicesusa.com

Elite Security Lisa Smith nashville@eliteservicesusa.com

Security Alliance Anthony Davis rudyp@securityalliancegroup.com

Andy Frain Services Rufus Organ rorgan@andyfrain.com

Miller Security Matthew Miller mrmiller@millersecurity.org

Allied Universal Stephen Staats stephen.staats@aus.com

Nashville Blue Line Security Brett Long BrettLong@NashvilleBlueLineSecurity.com

Security Smart Solutions,LLC Charles Stearns securitysmart@comcast.net

Overwatch Security Adrienne Crowe acrowe@overwatchtn.com

Overwatch Security Joshua Crowe jcrowe@overwatchtn.com

Axis Security Josh Dillard josh@axissecurityinc.com

Please note:  We must be able to read your email address and phone number to send future correspondence.  Make sure it is legible.
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